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FINAL CRS FAF:
N/A

NA

ALT

(HGT)

FPM

FAF-MAPT

CIRCLING

CAT

10NM

APP MACAÉ TWR

NIL
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NIL
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Proceed VFR from LI034
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MACAÉ / Plataforma PETROBRÁS 51 P-51 (SBLI)

RNP APCH

HELPN ELEV: 195'

H

H

H

H

H

9PPD

9PPQ

9PQU

(9PEO)

SBLI

2000'

2000'

100

100

from APP-ME to iniciate the procedure. 3) FPL "Y" required with flight rules change to VFR at LI034.
1) Procedure may be authorized for helidecks situated within 10NM from LI034. 2) Authorization required

9PPZ

AIRAC AMDT 2401A1  25 JAN 24

Missed APCH: Climb to            . Maintain course          up to LI036 for holding.

de voo para VFR em LI034.
autorização do APP-ME para início do procedimento. 3) Requerido FPL "Y" com mudança de regras
RMK: 1) Procedimento poderá ser utilizado para helideques situados até 10NM de LI034. 2) Requerida

APCH Perdida: Subir para            . Manter o rumo           até LI036 para espera.

RNP 100

IAC RNP 100

NIL 130.30 126.90 130.85 120.00

WPT LI034
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